W910 Series
C O N T R O L  VA LV E S
Compact Control Valve
The W910 Series Pneumatic Control Valve
offers high quality at an economical price,
incorporating many features found only on
more expensive units. The following Models are
available to provide the proper flow response

* Includes 3-Way Valves
B
HOW TO ORDER Sample Order Number: W910TB - A56
Model Control Action Valve Body Number
W910A
W910B On/Off Refer to pages 188-190
W910C
W910TB Throttling Refer to pages 191-193
W910EPA
Equal Percentage Refer to page 188
W910EPC
Procedure:
1. Determine the Actuator Model ( W910A, W910B, W910C,
W910TB, W910EPA or W910EPC) required.
Note: Refer to the maximum close-off pressure columns in
the Valve Body Selection tables to determine the Actuator size
required by your application.
2. Determine the Valve Body Number based on the Valve
Size, style and material required by the application.
Note: Consult the Valve Selection tables on the following
pages to determine the required Valve Body Number.
Actuator
• W910 Series Pneumatic Actuators are used in conjunction with
the W910 Series Control Valve. Choose the appropriate Actuator
model based on the intended service.
Actuator Number A B Approx. Shipping Weight
W910A 7.0 [178] 9.8 [249] 6.6 lbs [2.97 kg]
W910B 9.3 [236] 9.8 [249] 8.5 lbs [3.83 kg]
W910C 11.4 [290] 9.8 [249] 12.0 lbs [5.41 kg]
W910TB 9.3 [236] 9.8 [249] 9.6 lbs [4.32 kg]
W910EPA 7.0 [178] 9.8 [249] 7.6 lbs [3.42 kg]
W910EPC 11.4 [290] 9.8 [249] 13.1 lbs [5.90 kg]
187428 Jones Boulevard • Limerick Airport Business Center • Pottstown PA • 19464 • Tel: 610-495-5131 • Fax: 610-495-5134
Actuator
C
O
N
TR
O
L
V
A
LV
ES
W910 Series
C O N T R O L  VA LV E S
Valve Body for W910A, W910B, W910C, W910EPA & W910EPC
FLOW